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Athletics Canterbury Interclub 10 - 22/01/2022

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - AC Senior Interclub 10

Event  1   Men Pole Vault Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 14966 Finlay Neale _________1

Event  2   Women Pole Vault Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 141840 Miah Taylor _________1

PTOC 171493 Niah Williams _________2

Event  3   Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 1627 Holly Gray _________3

PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________4

SCAN 123489 Sophie Bock _________5

SCAN 14529 Orla Motley _________6

SELW 151071 Violet McMeeken _________7

PTOC 143338 Lara Murdoch _________8

Event  4   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Senior

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 191130 Julia Burnham _________4

COBU 241262 Christina Ryan _________5

Event  5   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 20

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 17202 Grace Thomson _________3

Event  8   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 1067mm Senior

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 271640 Jack Henry _________7

COBU 21834 Jared Neighbours _________8

Event  10   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 18

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171610 Joshua Price _________4

PTOC 14966 Finlay Neale _________5

PTOC 16258 Dylan Butler _________6

COBU 161143 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________7

COBU 17690 Beau Brackenridge _________8

Event  12   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 17771 Levi Ferguson _________1

COBU 251237 James Sandilands _________2

NBOL 153540 Charlie Applegarth _________3

COBU 161143 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________4

COBU 181810 Adam Stack _________5

NBOL 141797 Jed Bunn _________6

PTOC 18674 Samuel de Roo _________7

Event  13   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________1

SCAN 15486 Madeline Thomas _________2

COBU 151652 Maia Columbus _________3

COBU 1627 Holly Gray _________4

COBU 371627 Helena Dinnissen _________5

CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _________6

COBU 241262 Christina Ryan _________7

CANU 16413 Natalia Geneblaza _________8

Event  14   Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 39669 Joden Pratten _________1

COBU 21834 Jared Neighbours _________2

COBU 271640 Jack Henry _________3

Event  15   Men Shot Put 6.00kg Under 20

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NCAN 18310 Ben Phillips _________1

SCAN 171390 Quinn Motley _________2

Event  16   Men Shot Put 5.00kg Under 18

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 161835 Gabriel Holland _________1

COBU 161211 Jordan Veitch _________2

Event  18   Men 35-95 Shot Put Masters

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLM711372 Richard Davison _________1

Event  20   Women Shot Put 4.00kg Senior

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 241262 Christina Ryan _________1
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Event  21   Women Shot Put 3.00kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 26190 Caitlin Dore _________1

Event  23   Women Shot Put 3.00kg Under 18

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 151470 Kirsty Mccarthy Dempsey _________1

NCAN 16994 Mya Phillips _________2

COBU 151371 Katelin Parnell _________3

COBU 171246 Izzi Leifi _________4

Event  28   Men 800 Metre Run Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:25

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 171087 William McMeeken _________1

CHAV 281497 Thomas Richards _________2

UNA 26Jared Monk _________3

NBOL 35987 Hayden McLaren _________4

PRHL 21350 Thomas Coleman _________5

PTOC 201495 Logan Cowie _________6

PTOC 191530 Joseph Hansen _________7

PHOX 171396 Seamus Moran-Tanner _________8

CHAV 69558 Rodger Ward _________9

CANU 551552 Malcolm Cornelius _________10

PRHL 141295 Adam Macfarlane _________11

Event  29   Women 800 Metre Run Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 17335 Lily Twyford _________1

PTOC 18733 Neve Moulai _________2

PRHL 1540 Hannah Hughes _________3

PRHL 19184 Chloe Hughes _________4

CANU 13382 Amelia Henstock _________5

PTOC 18199 Georgia-Rose Dawson _________6

PTOC 221344 Molly Hartley _________7

CHAV 16183 Samantha Lascelles _________8

PTOC 18394 Keira McNaughton _________9

CANU 261113 Ariana Candy _________10

PRHL 14583 Elspeth McGuinness _________11

PRHL 18766 Ella Pearson _________12

Event  31   Women 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CMA 62Janis Russell _________2

COBU 17202 Grace Thomson _________3

PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________4

COBU 17682 Charlotte Lambie _________5

CANU 181654 Lusungu Mbambo _________6

CANU 16413 Natalia Geneblaza _________7

Event  32   Men 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NZMA 50Jonny Baird _________1

PRHL 211092 Jacob Lowson-T20 _________2

COBU 17778 Michael McCaskey _________3

COBU 151594 Ollie Singleton _________4

SELW 16856 Alizjah Campbell _________5

COBU 251237 James Sandilands _________6

PTOC 18674 Samuel de Roo _________7

NBOL 141797 Jed Bunn _________8

PHOX 17771 Levi Ferguson _________9

Event  34   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
COBU 1627 Holly Gray _________2

SELW 143158 Sophie Mercer _________3

CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _________4

COBU 221546 Jordyn Blake _________5

COBU 201375 Maia Broughton _________6

CANU 19951 Lily Cockram _________7

CANU 171838 Emily Jackson _________8

COBU 151652 Maia Columbus _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SELW 151071 Violet McMeeken _________1

PHOX 161454 Hollie Johnson _________2

PTOC 161381 Jessica Ralfe _________3

COBU 17682 Charlotte Lambie _________4

CANU 181654 Lusungu Mbambo _________5

COBU 151258 Piper Everson _________6

SCAN 15486 Madeline Thomas _________7

PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________8

NCAN 16265 Lillie Rayner _________9

Event  35   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
PHOX 191584 Mark Agnew _________2

COBU 251237 James Sandilands _________3

CANU 19126 John Wells _________4

SELW 181009 John Mottus _________5

SELW 16856 Alizjah Campbell _________6

COBU 171610 Joshua Price _________7

COBU 161211 Jordan Veitch _________8

COBU 171392 Asher Pettengell-Brand _________9
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Section   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  35   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open)
COBU 161143 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________2

COBU 151594 Ollie Singleton _________3

CCCA 173726 Benji Ward _________4

COBU 271640 Jack Henry _________5

COBU 17778 Michael McCaskey _________6

PTOC 201559 Oliver Dunshea _________7

COBU 171789 Hayden Vickery _________8

COBU 17690 Beau Brackenridge _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
NBOL 153540 Charlie Applegarth _________3

PTOC 161722 Sacha Tahi _________4

PTOC 18674 Samuel de Roo _________5

PTOC 211206 Brad Grooby _________6

PTOC 14966 Finlay Neale _________7

PTOC 16258 Dylan Butler _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
PRHL 211092 Jacob Lowson-T20 _________2

NBOL 141797 Jed Bunn _________3

PHOX 171396 Seamus Moran-Tanner _________4

COBU 171492 Sam Cartwright _________5

PTOC 161835 Gabriel Holland _________6

NZMA 50Jonny Baird _________7

CHAV 281497 Thomas Richards _________8

Event  36   Women 2000 Metre Steeplechase 762mm Under 18

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 141102 Amber de Wit _________1

PRHL 131382 Brynne Gordon _________2

CANU 15381 Bridie Restieaux _________3

SCAN 16520 Niamh Motley _________4

Event  37   Boys 2000 Metre Steeplechase 762mm Under 16

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PRHL 141295 Adam Macfarlane _________1

Event  38   Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Senior

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 271640 Jack Henry _________1

COBU 21834 Jared Neighbours _________2

PTOC 39669 Joden Pratten _________3

Event  39   Men Discus Throw 1.75kg Under 20

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 171390 Quinn Motley _________1

NCAN 18310 Ben Phillips _________2

Event  40   Men Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 18

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 14966 Finlay Neale _________1

PTOC 161835 Gabriel Holland _________2

Event  42   Men 35-95 Discus Throw Masters

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLM711372 Richard Davison _________1

Event  47   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 18

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NCAN 16994 Mya Phillips _________1

COBU 151371 Katelin Parnell _________2

COBU 171246 Izzi Leifi _________3

SELW 151470 Kirsty Mccarthy Dempsey _________4

Event  48   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 16

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 14529 Orla Motley _________1

Event  51   Men Triple Jump Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:35

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 181602 Ethan Gow _________1

COBU 161683 Hamish Gillett _________2

PHOX 17771 Levi Ferguson _________3

NBOL 141797 Jed Bunn _________4

Event  52   Women Triple Jump Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:35

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 17202 Grace Thomson _________1

SCAN 14529 Orla Motley _________2

COBU 371627 Helena Dinnissen _________3

SELW 151071 Violet McMeeken _________4

COBU 151258 Piper Everson _________5

CANU 16413 Natalia Geneblaza _________6

PHOX 151547 Lilla Faivre _________7

CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _________8

SCAN 15486 Madeline Thomas _________9
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Event  54   Women 3000 Metre Steeplechase 762mm Senior

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PRHL 211025 Eva Pringle _________1

CANU 20123 Monica Koster _________2

Event  56   Men 300 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 18

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 17690 Beau Brackenridge _________4

COBU 161683 Hamish Gillett _________5

Event  57   Women 300 Metre Hurdles Under 18

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 10:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 171838 Emily Jackson _________7

Event  58   Girls 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 15486 Madeline Thomas _________8

CHAV 151073 Ava Gardiner _________9

Event  59   Men 400 Metre Hurdles 914mm Senior

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 11:55

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 221368 Louis Andrews _________7

Event  61   Women 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 12:05

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
CANU 19951 Lily Cockram _________2

COBU 151652 Maia Columbus _________3

COBU 221546 Jordyn Blake _________4

COBU 201375 Maia Broughton _________5

CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _________6

COBU 191130 Julia Burnham _________7

COBU 241262 Christina Ryan _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
COBU 17682 Charlotte Lambie _________2

NCAN 16265 Lillie Rayner _________3

SCAN 15486 Madeline Thomas _________4

COBU 1627 Holly Gray _________5

PTOC 151078 Nikkita McIntyre _________6

SELW 143158 Sophie Mercer _________7

SELW 171503 Charlotte Mercer _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
PHOX 161454 Hollie Johnson _________3

SELW 151071 Violet McMeeken _________4

CANU 17335 Lily Twyford _________5

CANU 181654 Lusungu Mbambo _________6

COBU 271836 Rebecca Attwell _________7

SCAN 16520 Niamh Motley _________8

Event  62   Men 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 12:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
CCCA 173726 Benji Ward _________1

COBU 171610 Joshua Price _________2

COBU 161211 Jordan Veitch _________3

PHOX 191584 Mark Agnew _________4

CANU 19126 John Wells _________5

COBU 171392 Asher Pettengell-Brand _________6

CCCA 171858 Joseph Nash _________7

SELW 181009 John Mottus _________8

SELW 16856 Alizjah Campbell _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
COBU 151594 Ollie Singleton _________1

PTOC 14966 Finlay Neale _________2

PTOC 161722 Sacha Tahi _________3

COBU 251142 Marcus Wolton _________4

COBU 17778 Michael McCaskey _________5

PTOC 201559 Oliver Dunshea _________6

COBU 171789 Hayden Vickery _________7

PTOC 211206 Brad Grooby _________8

PRHL 211092 Jacob Lowson-T20 _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
PTOC 161835 Gabriel Holland _________1

CANU 171469 Alex McCorkindale _________2

PTOC 16258 Dylan Butler _________3

SELW 171087 William McMeeken _________4

COBU 171492 Sam Cartwright _________5

PRHL 141295 Adam Macfarlane _________6

UNA 26Jared Monk _________7

NBOL 141797 Jed Bunn _________8

PHOX 17771 Levi Ferguson _________9

Event  63   Men 2000 Metre Steeplechase 838mm Under 18

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 12:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 17211 Luke Johnston _________1
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Event  64   Men 3000 Metre Steeplechase 914mm Senior

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 12:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 201229 George Guerin _________1

Event  65   Men 3000 Metre Steeplechase 914mm Under 20

Saturday 22/01/2022 - 12:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CHAV 17617 Tram O'Callaghan _________1


